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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 22 Masc., 50m Bruços Infantil
16/06/2024 - 10:35 Resultados
 Inf B: 46.50;  Inf A: 45.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. André Santos Braga 11 Colegio Vasco da Gama 36.50 359
2. Guilherme Bernardo Martinho10 Natacao do Fundao/GIRASSOL 36.83 349
3. Guilherme Rodrigues Cabral 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 38.48 306
4. Pedro Figueiredo Ferreira 10 20Km de Almeirim 39.06 293
5. Tiago Goncalves Vieira 10 Gualdim  Pais 40.52 262
6. Fábio Martim Couraceiro 11 AONDA-Azeitao 41.71 240
7. Guilherme Gomes Nunes 10 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 42.21 232

Duarte Moura Mendes 11 Torres Novas 42.21 232
9. Guilherme Martins Conceicao10 Viver Santarem 42.38 229

10. Diogo Chambel Santos 11 Nautico Abrantes 42.67 224
11. Afonso Neves Fernandes 11 Vikings 45.56 184
12. Martim Cassis Gomes 11 Torres Novas 46.39 175
13. Luis Eugenio Poitout 11 Colegio Vasco da Gama 47.66 161

FTL

14. Antonio Melo Pereira 11 Benfica 48.79 150
FTL

Prova 22 Masc., 50m Bruços Juvenil
16/06/2024 - 10:35 Resultados
 Juv B: 40.50;  Juv A: 38.00
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Individual ANL 33.14 480
2. T. Howard-Tripp 08 Individual ANL 33.37 470
3. Rafael Ataide Duarte 08 Benfica 33.78 453
4. Francisco Gabriel Freitas 09 GesLoures 33.88 449
5. Francisco Nunes Roque 09 Benfica 34.32 432
6. Miguel Ratinho Rocha 09 Naval Setubalense 35.37 394
7. Dinis Maria Garcia 09 Nautico Abrantes 35.97 375
8. Tiago Filipe Esteves 08 Naval Setubalense 36.39 362
9. Miguel Salgueiro Vitorino 08 Desportivo de Mora 36.66 354

10. Miguel Ferreira Cruz 08 CLAC-Entroncamento 36.92 347
11. Tomas Mamede Cegonho 08 Beja 37.30 336
12. Miguel Tomas Amaral 08 Natacao do Tejo 38.88 297

FTL

13. Francisco Manuel Bexiga 08 Individual ANL 38.92 296
FTL

14. Martim Silva Oliveira 08 Torres Novas 40.77 257
FTL

15. Tomas Jorge Amaral 08 Natacao do Tejo 45.17 189
FTL

16. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 45.36 187
FTL
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Bruços

Prova 22 Masc., 50m Bruços Junior
16/06/2024 - 10:35 Resultados
 : 37.00

Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Bernardo Miguel Evaristo 06 Gualdim  Pais 31.85 540
2. Diogo Miguel Martins 07 GesLoures 34.40 429
3. Diogo Morgado Figueira 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 35.93 376

WDR Rodrigo Alexandre Alves 06 CLAC-Entroncamento

Prova 22 Masc., 50m Bruços Senior
16/06/2024 - 10:35 Resultados
 : 36.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Laranjeiro 30.63 608
2. Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.64 551
3. Francisco Ribeiro Vieira 04 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.65 551
4. Luis Filipe Viana 89 CLAC-Entroncamento 32.50 509
5. Antonio Correia Neves 03 Desportivo de Odemira 33.17 478
6. Andre Prates Lopes 05 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 33.26 474
7. Hugo Miguel Silva 77 BUZIOS - Coruche 40.02 272

FTL

DNS Goncalo Ramos Costa 05 CPCD-Povoa St Iria

Prova 22 Masc., 50m Bruços Absoluto
16/06/2024 - 10:35 Resultados
 Juv B: 40.50;  Juv A: 38.00;  Jun: 37.00;  Sen: 36.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Andre Filipe Magalhaes 98 Laranjeiro 30.63 608
2. Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.64 551
3. Francisco Ribeiro Vieira 04 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.65 551
4. Bernardo Miguel Evaristo 06 Gualdim  Pais 31.85 540
5. Luis Filipe Viana 89 CLAC-Entroncamento 32.50 509
6. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Individual ANL 33.14 480
7. Antonio Correia Neves 03 Desportivo de Odemira 33.17 478
8. Andre Prates Lopes 05 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 33.26 474
9. T. Howard-Tripp 08 Individual ANL 33.37 470

10. Rafael Ataide Duarte 08 Benfica 33.78 453
11. Francisco Gabriel Freitas 09 GesLoures 33.88 449
12. Francisco Nunes Roque 09 Benfica 34.32 432
13. Diogo Miguel Martins 07 GesLoures 34.40 429
14. Miguel Ratinho Rocha 09 Naval Setubalense 35.37 394
15. Diogo Morgado Figueira 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 35.93 376
16. Dinis Maria Garcia 09 Nautico Abrantes 35.97 375
17. Tiago Filipe Esteves 08 Naval Setubalense 36.39 362
18. Miguel Salgueiro Vitorino 08 Desportivo de Mora 36.66 354
19. Miguel Ferreira Cruz 08 CLAC-Entroncamento 36.92 347
20. Tomas Mamede Cegonho 08 Beja 37.30 336
21. Miguel Tomas Amaral 08 Natacao do Tejo 38.88 297

FTL
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 22, Masc., 50m Bruços, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

22. Francisco Manuel Bexiga 08 Individual ANL 38.92 296
FTL

23. Hugo Miguel Silva 77 BUZIOS - Coruche 40.02 272
FTL

24. Martim Silva Oliveira 08 Torres Novas 40.77 257
FTL

25. Tomas Jorge Amaral 08 Natacao do Tejo 45.17 189
FTL

26. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 45.36 187
FTL

DNS Goncalo Ramos Costa 05 CPCD-Povoa St Iria
WDR Rodrigo Alexandre Alves 06 CLAC-Entroncamento


